128
RICE LAKE W
EIGHING SYSTEM
S
An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2018 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   01/18   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
w
w
w

2,268.0 37.1 76.2 25.4 16.0 23.4 22.4 9.7 12.7 136.7 35.5 57.9
4,536.0 42.7 95.3 38.1 22.4 26.9 35.1 11.8 19.1 174.5 42.6 76.9
Order Information
Load Rating Part # Est. Weight Price
30 ft cables
500 lb 226.8 kg 76213 3 lb Consult
1,250 lb 567.0 kg 47946 3 lb Consult
2,500 lb 1,134 kg 45463 3 lb Consult
5,000 lb 2,268 kg 45465 4 b Consult
10,000 lb 4,536 kg 45466 6 lb Consult
15 ft cables
500 lb 226.8 kg 101091 3 lb Consult
1,250 lb 567.0 kg 101092 3 lb Consult
2,500 lb 1,134 kg 101093 3 lb Consult
5,000 lb 2,268 kg 101094 4 lb Consult
10,000 lb 4,536 kg 101095 6 lb Consult
Rocker pin 500-4,000 108612 1 lb Consult
Rocker pin 5,000 130408 1 lb Consult
Rocker pin 10,000 131376 1 lb Consult
O-ring* — 108202 1 lb Consult
* Two per pin
Interchangeable Products
METTLER-TOLEDO®
TB600529-500 lb.......................—
METTLER-TOLEDO
TB600363-1250 lb....................—
METTLER-TOLEDO
TB600342-2500 lb....................—
METTLER-TOLEDO
TB600343-5000 lb....................—
METTLER-TOLEDO
TB600364-10000 lb.................—
HBM®
THC............................................ page 248
Weigh Module Available
RICE LAKE WEIGHING SYSTEMS